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Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Gustavus vs. UWLa Crosse Dual

Host: Gustavus Adolphus College
Date: February 13, 2015
Location: Gustavus Adolphus College, St. Peter, Minn.
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars Gustavus Adolphus College
  Balance Beam UWLa Crosse
  Floor Exercise  
  All Around  

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  UWLa Crosse 185.900 
2  Gustavus Adolphus College 174.875 

 

Gustavus Adolphus College  (Top)
Head Coach:  Aryn Bell

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Emily Anderson 9.250 8.500 8.100 8.175 34.025
 Kalyn Botzet       8.950  
 Alyssa Ciatti   7.750      
 Rachel Dargis 8.400        
 Lauren Kershner 8.300 8.225 9.025 9.075 34.625
 Alexandra Kopp 9.425 8.725 9.300 9.350 36.800
 Jaimie Niedermayer 8.950   7.475    
 Jessica Niedermayer   8.050 8.800    
 Hillary Sabourin       8.925  
 Kate Schneider 9.000 7.600      
 Rachel Thiner     7.850 9.225  
 Team Totals 45.025  41.250  43.075  45.525  174.875

 

UWLa Crosse  (Top)
Head Coach:  Barbara Gibson

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
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 Lauren Wilson 8.675 9.650      
 Ana Ginter 9.000        
 Savana Kettner 9.400        
 Kari Willett 8.800   9.525    
 Amy Enright 9.200 8.375      
 Samantha Wiekamp 9.400 9.525 9.550 8.700 37.175
 Kendall Westrich     9.225 9.225  
 Chelsie Richards   9.375      
 Carly Kiesow   8.725   9.275  
 Rachel Riesterer   9.350 8.950    
 Elsa Spitzmueller     9.350 8.575  
 Kerry Scafidi     9.600    
 Katie Palluck       9.450  
 Kelsi Vomacka       9.575  
 Team Totals 45.800  46.625  47.250  46.225  185.900

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Alexandra Kopp  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.425 
2  Savana Kettner  UWLa Crosse 9.400 
2  Samantha Wiekamp  UWLa Crosse 9.400 
4  Emily Anderson  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.250 
5  Amy Enright  UWLa Crosse 9.200 
6  Kate Schneider  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.000 
6  Ana Ginter  UWLa Crosse 9.000 
8  Jaimie Niedermayer  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.950 
9  Kari Willett  UWLa Crosse 8.800 
10  Lauren Wilson  UWLa Crosse 8.675 
11  Rachel Dargis  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.400 
12  Lauren Kershner  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.300 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Lauren Wilson  UWLa Crosse 9.650 
2  Samantha Wiekamp  UWLa Crosse 9.525 
3  Chelsie Richards  UWLa Crosse 9.375 
4  Rachel Riesterer  UWLa Crosse 9.350 
5  Alexandra Kopp  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.725 
5  Carly Kiesow  UWLa Crosse 8.725 
7  Emily Anderson  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.500 
8  Amy Enright  UWLa Crosse 8.375 
9  Lauren Kershner  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.225 
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10  Jessica Niedermayer  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.050 
11  Alyssa Ciatti  Gustavus Adolphus College 7.750 
12  Kate Schneider  Gustavus Adolphus College 7.600 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kerry Scafidi  UWLa Crosse 9.600 
2  Samantha Wiekamp  UWLa Crosse 9.550 
3  Kari Willett  UWLa Crosse 9.525 
4  Elsa Spitzmueller  UWLa Crosse 9.350 
5  Alexandra Kopp  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.300 
6  Kendall Westrich  UWLa Crosse 9.225 
7  Lauren Kershner  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.025 
8  Rachel Riesterer  UWLa Crosse 8.950 
9  Jessica Niedermayer  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.800 
10  Emily Anderson  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.100 
11  Rachel Thiner  Gustavus Adolphus College 7.850 
12  Jaimie Niedermayer  Gustavus Adolphus College 7.475 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kelsi Vomacka  UWLa Crosse 9.575 
2  Katie Palluck  UWLa Crosse 9.450 
3  Alexandra Kopp  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.350 
4  Carly Kiesow  UWLa Crosse 9.275 
5  Rachel Thiner  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.225 
5  Kendall Westrich  UWLa Crosse 9.225 
7  Lauren Kershner  Gustavus Adolphus College 9.075 
8  Kalyn Botzet  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.950 
9  Hillary Sabourin  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.925 
10  Samantha Wiekamp  UWLa Crosse 8.700 
11  Elsa Spitzmueller  UWLa Crosse 8.575 
12  Emily Anderson  Gustavus Adolphus College 8.175 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Samantha Wiekamp  UWLa Crosse 37.175 
2  Alexandra Kopp  Gustavus Adolphus College 36.800 
3  Lauren Kershner  Gustavus Adolphus College 34.625 
4  Emily Anderson  Gustavus Adolphus College 34.025 
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 PLEASE NOTE: The meet is final and scores are official. For questions
regarding the meet results, please contact the host institution.

 
Last updated 2/13/2015 at 8:54:56PM

Posted 2/13/2015 at 9:39:03PM Central Standard Time
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